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S.N REF

Name of Work MAINTENANCE OF CCROAD & PRECAST SLABS AT SINDH GALLI & DARSHAN HOUSE WAKD N

As per SOR :SCHEDULE OF RATES PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT IPWD BUILDING-01.01.2015|
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OFFICD OF THE MUNICPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C)

5 16.43

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Providing and laying nominal mix plain cement concrete wilh crushed
stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth level

excluding cost of form work.

1:1%:3 (1 cement: 1% coarse sand
nominal size).

1:1½:3 (1 cement:1½ coarse sand

nominal size).

ABSTRACT

Providing and laying nominal mix reinforced cement concrete with crushed

stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works upto plinth level

excluding cost of form work.

3 graded stone aggregate 20mm

Extra for precast PCCIRCC work of any mix including form work, hoisting

and fixing in Cement Mortar. 1:2 (1Cement:2 coarse sand) and finishing

with cement plaster in Cement Mortar 1:3 (1 Cement:3 coarse sand) but

excluding reinforcement.

13.2 1:3:6 or richer mix

3 graded stone aggregate 20mm

Providing and placing in position reinforcement for R.C.C. work including

straightening, cutting, bending. binding ett. complete as per drawings

includingcOst of binding wire in foundation and plinth all complete:

Thermo-Mechanically treated bars FE 415

Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material within 50

metre lead.

Korba

Sub Engineer
Nagar Palik Nigam,

UNIT

Korba

cum

Cum

Cum

Ast. Engineer

Nagar Palik Nigam,

kg

cum

QTY

35.10

36.00

36.00

1080.00

10.80

RATE

4073.00

4163.00

469.00

54.50

549.00

As per Estimate Amount Rs.

Say

AMOUNT

142,962.30

149,868.00

16,884.00

58,860.00

5,929.20

374503.50

3.4s ac

Pg. i


